MUSTANGS BASEBALL SCHEDULE 2019

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME PLACE

08-05-19 Monday BASEBALL SEASON BEGINS

08-14-19 Wednesday Memorial 3:30p.m. Away
08-21-19 Wednesday Oak Prairie 4:30p.m. Away
08-22-19 Thursday Bolingbrook Brooks 4:30p.m. Away

08-26-19 Monday Kelvin Grove 4:30p.m. Away

08-28-19 Wednesday Homer Glen 4:15p.m. Away
08-29-19 Thursday Romeoville Martinez 4:30p.m. Home
09-03-19 Tuesday Memorial 3:30p.m. Home
09-05-19 Thursday Old Quarry 4:30p.m. Home
09-11-19 Wednesday Bolingbrook Humphrey 4:30p.m. Home
09-12-19 Thursday Columbia 3:30p.m. Away
09-13-19 Friday Washington 3:30p.m. Away

e TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 17, 2019 BASEBALL REGIONALS T.B.A.

Memorial Junior High School
2721 Ridge Rd.
Lansing, IL 60438

Oak Prairie Junior High
15161 Gougar Rd.
Lockport, IL 60441

South of the main building

Brooks Middle School
350 Blair Lane
Bolingbrook, IL 60440

Kelvin Grove Jr. High School
808 Adams St.
Lockport, IL 60441

The field is located on the north
end of the school directly off of
8th Street.

Homer Junior High School at
Butler Elementary School

1900 Farrell Road

Lockport, IL 60441

Washington School

28 West 28th Place

South Chicago Heights

Behind Grant Elementary school

Columbia Central School
94 W. Richton Rd.
Steger, IL 60475




